SHEET NO:

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

1

2

3
4-5
6-9
10
11-12
13
14-15
16
17
18
19 .
20
21-41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48
49
50-52
53
54-59

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND COMMITMENTS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

ALIGNMENT,- TIES AND BENCHMARKS

ROADWAY REMOVAL & EXISTING UTILITIES PLAN
PROPOSED ROADWAY PLAN & PROFILE

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NOTES

STAGING PLAN

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

LANDSCAPING PLAN

BRIDGE PLANS

DISTRICT DETAILS

37.4 DELINEATOR & POST ORIENTATION

50.4  TYPICAL BENCHMARK DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT
79.4b INLET SPECIAL, NO. 5

79.4d NOSE TYPE FOR INLET TOP SLAB

79.4e INLET SPECIAL NO. 3,4,5,6 REINFORCEMENT DETAIL
88.4 DRAIN FOR AGGREGATE BASES IN URBAN AREAS
90.4. TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE

99.4 STOP LINE SIGN FOR TEMPORARY SIGNALS

10.2 INLET, SPECIAL
21.2 STANDARD INLET FOR CURE & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24

29.2 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE
39.2 INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES

66.2 WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II
75.2 ENTRANCE SIGN FOR USE WITH TEMPORARY SIGNALS

2.1 STORM AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN
3.1 MAILBOX TURNOUT IN CURB & GUTTER SECTION
25.1 ENTRANCE APPRGCACHES - URBAN AREAS

41,1 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

92,0 DETAIL OF PLANTING AND BRACING TREES
CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

LIST OF ILLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-05
001001-02
280001-05
420001-07
420401-08
421001-02
515001-03
542301-02
542401-01
601101-01
602401-02
604001-03
606001-04
630301-05
631031-08
635001-01
635006-03
635011-02
701006-03

701011-02
701301-03
701311-03
701321-~10
701326-03

701501-05
701801-04
701901-01
704001-06
720001-01
720006-02
720011-01
728001-01
729001-01
780001-02
781001-03
886001-01
886006-01

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

‘TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS e

PAVEMENT JOINTS
BRIDGE APPROACH CONNECTOR
BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
METAL END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERT
CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
MANHOLE, TYPE A
FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE &
DELINEATORS
REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 m (15°) TO
600 mm (24”) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEEDS GREATER
THAN OR EQUAL TO 45 MPH
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, 1W, 2W, & CROSS WALK OR SW CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
APPLICATIONS OF TYPE A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
TYPICAL LAYOUTS FOR DETECTION LOOPS

COMMITMENTS

TWO OF THE EXISTING TREES ARE ORNAMENTAL CONIFERS NEAR A COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY
AT STA. 64492 LT. CONSIDERATION SHOULD BE GIVEN TO SEEING WHAT THE PROPERTY OWNERS WANTS.
THE PROPERTY OWNER IS: '

MEDINA MANOR BLDG. INC.
C/0 JOHS OKSNEVAD
3676 N. ALPINE RD.
ROCKFORD, IL. 61114

FILE NAME =

C:\Documents and Ssttings\condermanca\l

USER NAME = condermanca DESIGNED - AAE REVISED ———
ocol Settings\Temporary Internst Files\Corteh QRAWNK\PURBYHIOAMIB207 nis.cign REVISED J—
PLOT SCALE = 20.0000 ‘' / IN. CHECKED BAP REVISED —
PLOT DATE = Wed Dec 02 14:2%:03 2009 DATE - Wed Dec 02 14:29:03 ROOBED e

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HARRY 0, HEFTER-ASSOCIATES, INC. & Eadachun B | jatinen
. DESIGN AND CONSULTING ENGINEERS Chicage, 50604 2944
$2-386-8131
EA, TOTAL | SHEET
IL. ROUTE 70 OVER OTTER CGREEK LA SECTION COUNTY  [J AL | SHEE

INDEX _OF SHEETS, STATE_STANDARDS, __ 55 (-1-150)8R-1 WINNEBAGO | 53 | 2

AND COMMITMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 64D22

SCALE: NONE

[ SHEET N0, 1. OF _1_ SHEETS | STA. N/A TO STA. _N/A FED. ROAD DIST. NO. _ [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT

ai




