INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO:	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND COMMITMENTS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-9	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
10	TYPICAL SECTIONS
11-12	ALIGNMENT, TIES AND BENCHMARKS
13	ROADWAY REMOVAL & EXISTING UTILITIES PLAN
14-15	PROPOSED ROADWAY PLAN & PROFILE
16	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NOTES
17	STAGING PLAN
18	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
19	PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN
20	LANDSCAPING PLAN
21-41	BRIDGE PLANS
	DISTRICT DETAILS
42	37.4 DELINEATOR & POST ORIENTATION 50.4 TYPICAL BENCHMARK DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT 79.4b INLET SPECIAL, NO. 5 79.4d NOSE TYPE FOR INLET TOP SLAB
43	79.40 INLET SPECIAL NO. 3,4,5,6 REINFORCEMENT DETAIL 88.4 DRAIN FOR AGGREGATE BASES IN URBAN AREAS 90.4 TREE REPLACEMENT SCHEDULE 99.4 STOP LINE SIGN FOR TEMPORARY SIGNALS
44	10.2 INLET, SPECIAL 21.2 STANDARD INLET FOR CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24
45	29.2 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE 39.2 INFORMATIONAL WARNING SIGN (FOR NARROW TRAVEL LANES)
46	66.2 WITNESS MARKER & PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE II 75.2 ENTRANCE SIGN FOR USE WITH TEMPORARY SIGNALS
47	2.1 STORM AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN
48	3.1 MAILBOX TURNOUT IN CURB & GUTTER SECTION
49	25.1 ENTRANCE APPROACHES - URBAN AREAS
50-52	41.1 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
53	92.1 DETAIL OF PLANTING AND BRACING TREES
54-59	CROSS SECTIONS
	HIGHWAY STANDARDS

LIST OF ILLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420401-08	BRIDGE APPROACH CONNECTOR
421001-02	BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT
515001-03	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
542301-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
542401-01	METAL END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERT
601101-01	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
602401-02	MANHOLE, TYPE A
604001-03	FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTE
	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
635001-01	DELINEATORS
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
701006-03	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5 m (15') TO
	600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701011-02	OFF-RD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
701321-10	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
701326-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEEDS GREATER
	THAN OR EQUAL TO 45 MPH
	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701801-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, 1W, 2W, & CROSS WALK OR SW CLOSURE
	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS
	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
	APPLICATIONS OF TYPE A & B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006-01	TYPICAL LAYOUTS FOR DETECTION LOOPS

COMMITMENTS

TWO OF THE EXISTING TREES ARE ORNAMENTAL CONIFERS NEAR A COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY AT STA. 64+92 LT. CONSIDERATION SHOULD BE GIVEN TO SEEING WHAT THE PROPERTY OWNERS WANTS. THE PROPERTY OWNER IS:

MEDINA MANOR BLDG. INC. C/O JOHS OKSNEVAD 3676 N. ALPINE RD. ROCKFORD, IL. 61114

	·	F.A.P.	HARRY O. HEFTER-ASSOCIATION DESIGN AND CONSULTING IN	ES, INC. Su ENGINEERS Chicag	lackson 81vd. Ro 600 Jo. II 60564 346-8131	PROJECT NUMBER 2944
	IL. ROUTE 70 OVER OTTER CREEKINDEX_OF_SHEETS, STATE_STANDARDS,		SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET NO.
			(W=1=15d)BR=1	WINNEBAGO	59	2
	AND COMMITMENTS			CONTRACT	NO.	64D22
	SCALE: NONE SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA. N/A TO STA. N/A	FED. RO	OAD DIST. NO ILLINOIS FED. A	ID PROJECT		